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Drum Lifting Column-Fixed only in the floor
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Drum Lifting Column-Fixed only in the floor

NTG series Drum Lifting Column is mainly used in the solid dosage

production procedure for transferring and discharging materials,

consequently it is operated with corollary equipments such as

granulator, blender, tablets press, capsule filling machine, etc.

Pharma Lifters, stationary are widely used in pharmaceutical,

chemical, foodstuff industries, etc.

NTG

NTG
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Features:

 Max load: 300 kg.

 It composed of chassis, column and drum inversion system.

 It has a reasonable structure with stable performances and

easy operation.

 There has no dead angle or protruded screws.

 It designed with a device avoiding misoperation of the

butterfly valve.

 Easy to wash.

 cGMP compliant.

NTG
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Technical Data

Model
Main structural dimensions

Lifting

Capacity

(with drum)

Total power Machine weight

L L1 L2 W H H1 H2 H3 DN kg kw kg

NTG50 1800 420
110

0

60

0

320

0

220

0

255

0

298

5

15

0
50 1.5 270

NTG100 1920 500
110

0

70

0

340

0

220

0

255

0

315

0

20

0
100 2 340

NTG150 1920 500
110

0

70

0

351

0

220

0

255

0

326

0

20

0
150 2.2 340

NTG200 1920 500
110

0

70

0

351

0

220

0

255

0

332

0

20

0
200 2.5 340

NTG300 1920 500
110

0

70

0

315

0

220

0

255

0

350

0

20

0
300 2.5 340

Dimensions:

NTG
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SaintyCo also offer:

Encapsulation Solutions

Tablet Compression Solutions

Coating Systems

Cartoning Systems

Blister Packing Solutions
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